
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Nicholson - (474323) - York City Baths Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.97 275 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

36.03 231 H 03/07/11 Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet Hull York City 3

37.23 209 H 05/06/11 York City Baths JORVIK 2011 Hull York City 4

39.57 174 H 06/06/10 Jorvik Graded Meet Hull York City 3

39.65 173 H 19/06/10 Harrogate B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

41.59 150 H 31/01/09 Harrogate District Open Harrogate York City 1

41.72 148 H 07/06/09 York City Baths Yorvik Mt Acomb York City 3

42.36 142 H 26/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley York City 3

42.39 141 H 08/06/08 York City Baths Jorvik Mt York York City 3

42.69 138 H 06/04/08 Kingston upon Hull Open Hull York City 2

43.07 135 H 14/10/07 Yorkshire Winter Age Grp Sheffield York City 1

43.66 129 H 27/01/08 Harrogate District Open Harrogate York City 1

44.57 122 H 22/09/07 Rotherham Metro SC Meet Sheffield York City 3

45.47 114 H 24/03/07 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield York City 2

45.83 112 H 15/04/07 Kingston Upon Hull Open Beverley York City 1

46.70 106 H 21/07/07 Bradford End of Season Bradford York City 3

47.25 102 H 28/01/07 Harrogate 25th Open Meet Harrogate York City 2

48.98 91 H 15/10/06 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield York City 1

50.67 83 H 23/09/06 Rotherham Graded Meet Sheffield York City 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.97 275 H 02/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

36.03 231 H 03/07/11 Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet Hull York City 3

37.23 209 H 05/06/11 York City Baths JORVIK 2011 Hull York City 4

39.65 173 H 19/06/10 Harrogate B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.65 173 H 19/06/10 Harrogate B Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

39.57 174 H 06/06/10 Jorvik Graded Meet Hull York City 3

41.72 148 H 07/06/09 York City Baths Yorvik Mt Acomb York City 3

41.59 150 H 31/01/09 Harrogate District Open Harrogate York City 1

42.36 142 H 26/07/08 Bradford End of Season Shipley York City 3

42.39 141 H 08/06/08 York City Baths Jorvik Mt York York City 3

42.69 138 H 06/04/08 Kingston upon Hull Open Hull York City 2

43.66 129 H 27/01/08 Harrogate District Open Harrogate York City 1

43.07 135 H 14/10/07 Yorkshire Winter Age Grp Sheffield York City 1

44.57 122 H 22/09/07 Rotherham Metro SC Meet Sheffield York City 3

46.70 106 H 21/07/07 Bradford End of Season Bradford York City 3

45.83 112 H 15/04/07 Kingston Upon Hull Open Beverley York City 1

45.47 114 H 24/03/07 Yorkshire County Champs Sheffield York City 2

47.25 102 H 28/01/07 Harrogate 25th Open Meet Harrogate York City 2

48.98 91 H 15/10/06 Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield York City 1

50.67 83 H 23/09/06 Rotherham Graded Meet Sheffield York City 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


